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Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pančevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 31 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27/06/2021 - 15:50 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. BARSI, Marko 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 56.92 559
2. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 57.25 550
3. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 58.05 527
4. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.27 521
5. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 58.90 505
6. DULIC, Danilo 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.12 475
7. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.92 301

17 - 18 godina

1. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 56.27 579
2. GENCEL, Andor 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 57.04 556
3. JARIC, Bogdan 03 PK "Spartak" Subotica 57.62 539
4. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 1:02.28 427
5. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka 04 Indeks 1:05.71 363

15 - 18 godina

1. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 56.27 579
2. BARSI, Marko 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 56.92 559
3. GENCEL, Andor 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 57.04 556
4. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 57.25 550
5. JARIC, Bogdan 03 PK "Spartak" Subotica 57.62 539
6. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 58.05 527
7. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.27 521
8. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 58.90 505
9. DULIC, Danilo 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.12 475

10. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 1:02.28 427
11. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka 04 Indeks 1:05.71 363
12. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.92 301

Otvoreno

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 54.27 645
2. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 55.94 589
3. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 56.27 579
4. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Spartak Prozivka 56.43 574
5. BARSI, Marko 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 56.92 559
6. GENCEL, Andor 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 57.04 556
7. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 57.25 550
8. JARIC, Bogdan 03 PK "Spartak" Subotica 57.62 539
9. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 58.05 527

10. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.27 521
11. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 58.90 505
12. DULIC, Danilo 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.12 475
13. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 1:02.28 427
14. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka 04 Indeks 1:05.71 363
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Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pančevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 31, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:06.86 345
16. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.92 301
17. POPOVIC, Kosta 09 Swim Star 1:18.73 211


